

ACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 53380597

Data publicarii	15.01.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.896,50 RON - 1.896,50 RON

Descriere: MOBILIER BAIE MIC BUC 4 222.69 890.76 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI32 BUC 4 11.345 45.38 TEAVA HENCO FI 16 ML 50 3.5294 176.47 TEU HENCO FI 16 EGAL BUC 5 12.184 60.92 COT HENCO 16X1/2 FI BUC 6 7.9833 47.9 ADAPTOR HENCO 16 1/2 FE BUC 3 4.6233 13.87 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 BUC 5 10.924 54.62 TEU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1 6.3 6.3 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 3 2.1 6.3 ROBINET SFERIC 1/2 BUC 2 10.925 21.85 CLEME DUBLE 16 BUC 5 0.2942 1.47 D+H FI 8 SET 1 2.52 2.52 TUB PVC 32X4M BUC 8 10.5038 84.03 RAMIFICATIE PVC 32X45 BUC 3 2.94 8.82 COT PVC 32X90 BUC 7 1.26 8.82 COT PVC 32X45 BUC 9 1.26 11.34 MUFA PVC 32 BUC 8 2.5213 20.17 LOCTITE BUC 1 38.66 38.66 PERDEA ALBA BUC 8 30.2525 242.02 CABLU 3X2,5 M 33 3.5294 116.47 STECHER BUC 2 5.04 10.08 CUPLA ELECTRIC. 3CAI BUC 2 10.505 21.01 DOP AL 1/2 BUC 4 1.68 6.72 Valoare totala fara TVA = 1.896,50 LEI
